Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

11/27/2017 2:11:45 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2017

Budget

$5,336,580.04
$297,528.00
$1,381,130.00
$12,000.00
$7,027,238.04

$3,930,349.00
$949,339.00
$784,694.00
$402,770.00
$616,679.00

$0.00
$256,361.04
$6,940,192.04

$45,042.00
$69,934.00
($24,892.00)

$62,154.00
$1,125,376.50
$1,187,530.50

GENERAL

Actual

$5,487,852.62
$60,250.84
$1,517,236.63
$15,352.08
$7,080,692.17

$4,060,312.32
$1,019,598.38
$579,137.46
$396,108.02
$622,467.55

$2,454.82
$259,220.13
$6,939,298.68

$12,596.95
$61,285.17
($48,688.22)

$92,705.27
$1,110,133.64
$1,202,838.91

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$151,272.58
($237,277.16)
$136,106.63
$3,352.08
$53,454.13

($129,963.32)
($70,259.38)
$205,556.54

$6,661.98
($5,788.55)

($2,454.82)
($2,859.09)
$893.36

($32,445.05)
$8,648.83
($23,796.22)

$30,551.27
($15,242.86)
$15,308.41

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,625,815.42
$175,373.00
$19,000.00
$1,820,188.42

$784,714.80
$281,554.12
$1,500.00
$685,246.00
$45,902.00

$0.00
$21,407.50
$1,820,324.42

$50,850.00
$135.00
$50,715.00

$50,579.00
$284,879.50
$335,458.50

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,624,629.80
$253,094.21
$21,221.34
$1,898,945.35

$793,314.49
$312,885.72
$3,421.68
$742,769.79
$49,318.33

$0.00
$63,833.00
$1,965,543.01

$62,232.96
$6,067.04
$56,165.92

($10,431.74)
$299,967.67
$289,535.93

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,185.62)
$77,721.21
$2,221.34
$78,756.93

($8,599.69)
($31,331.60)
($1,921.68)
($57,523.79)
($3,416.33)

$0.00
($42,425.50)
($145,218.59)

$11,382.96
($5,932.04)
$5,450.92

($61,010.74)
$15,088.17
($45,922.57)
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